Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

WPL Schedule 18 Final Results

Results as at 12:08, Monday 16 January
83 results received out of 84

Division 1

John Wilmott+Tim Stanley Clamp
Glenda Lloyd+Michael Cox
Gaynor Williams+Bill Richardson
Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Jane Eyre+John Robinson

Wendy Owen+Alan James
Rosemary Jackson+Joan Mossop

Division 2

Martyn Harris+Alan Wearmouth
Terry McCarron+Paul Davies
Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood
Brian Smith+Carl Penson

David Owen+Janet Owen

Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw
Leopold Lehninger+Joan Taylor

Division 3

Mike Richardson+George Page
Jacky Truelove+Hilary Storey

Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon

Clare Parker+John Renton

Roger Kaye+John Hindle

Elizabeth Moreton+Jeanne Salisbury
Jean Dale+Laura Watson

Division 4

Frank Jenkinson+Mike Stevens

Jill Howarth+Pat Crompton

Christine Lomas-Whittle+Marie Metcalfe
Paul Davies+David Hanabury

Freda Dixon+Marion Chapman

Dorothy Marsh+Audrey Whittle

Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas

Played
6

(o)) Bl e) NN e) BN e) M)

Played
6

()N e) B e) RiNe) o) B o))

Played
6

v oo oy OO O

Played
6

()N e) Bl e) N e) o) B o)}

Won

R R RPN~ WD

Won
4

B R W d D W

Won

O Rr N b U1 W

Won

ON WEFk b5

Drawn
0

OO Fr Kk ON

Drawn
0

=R =, O O O O

Drawn
0

O O O o o o

Drawn
0

O OO r O r

Lost
1

v 0 b WO

Lost
2

A b WOWDNMNDNW

Lost
1

ua b BN EFERP W

Lost
0

AW AN

VPs
80
71
70
69
49
41
40

VPs
78
69
65
58
54
49
47

VPs
79
74
69
56
53
36
33

VPs
84
79
62
58
53
45
39

Ave
13.3
11.8
11.7
115
8.2
6.8
6.7

Ave
13.0
11.5
10.8
9.7
9.0
8.2
7.8

Ave
13.2
12.3
11.5
9.3
8.8
7.2
6.6

Ave
14.0
13.2
10.3
9.7
8.8
7.5
6.5



