WPL Schedule 18 Final Results

Results as at 12:08, Monday 16 January 83 results received out of 84

Rank	Division 1	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	VPs	Ave
1st	John Wilmott+Tim Stanley Clamp	6	5	0	1	80	13.3
2nd	Glenda Lloyd+Michael Cox	6	4	2	0	71	11.8
3rd	Gaynor Williams+Bill Richardson	6	3	0	3	70	11.7
4th	Robin Rose+John MacLachlan	6	4	1	1	69	11.5
5th	Jane Eyre+John Robinson	6	1	1	4	49	8.2
6th	Wendy Owen+Alan James	6	1	0	5	41	6.8
7th	Rosemary Jackson+Joan Mossop	6	1	0	5	40	6.7
Rank	Division 2	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	VPs	Ave
1st	Martyn Harris+Alan Wearmouth	6	4	0	2	78	13.0
2nd	Terry McCarron+Paul Davies	6	3	0	3	69	11.5
3rd	Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood	6	4	0	2	65	10.8
4th	Brian Smith+Carl Penson	6	4	0	2	58	9.7
5th	David Owen+Janet Owen	6	3	0	3	54	9.0
6th	Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw	6	1	1	4	49	8.2
7th	Leopold Lehninger+Joan Taylor	6	1	1	4	47	7.8
Rank	Division 3	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	VPs	Ave
1st	Mike Richardson+George Page	6	5	0	1	79	13.2
2nd	Jacky Truelove+Hilary Storey	6	3	0	3	74	12.3
3rd	Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon	6	5	0	1	69	11.5
4th	Clare Parker+John Renton	6	4	0	2	56	9.3
5th	Roger Kaye+John Hindle	6	2	0	4	53	8.8
6th	Elizabeth Moreton+Jeanne Salisbury	5	1	0	4	36	7.2
7th	Jean Dale+Laura Watson	5	0	0	5	33	6.6
Rank	Division 4	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	VPs	Ave
1st	Frank Jenkinson+Mike Stevens	6	6	0	0	84	14.0
2nd	Jill Howarth+Pat Crompton	6	4	1	1	79	13.2
3rd	Christine Lomas-Whittle+Marie Metcalfe	6	4	0	2	62	10.3
4th	Paul Davies+David Hanabury	6	1	1	4	58	9.7
5th	Freda Dixon+Marion Chapman	6	3	0	3	53	8.8
6th	Dorothy Marsh+Audrey Whittle	6	2	0	4	45	7.5
7th	Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas	6	0	0	6	39	6.5